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Wednesday 18th May 2023 
 
Term Dates for 2022 - 2023 
 
Dear Parents/Carers, 
 
I am writing to you to inform you about the term dates and INSET days for the next academic year in plenty of 
time. 
 
You will notice that in November 2022 and February 2023, there are two days set aside for ‘Academic Review 
Days’. The Academic Review Days from September for the whole school are now aligned. This means if you have 
more than one child in the school, you can easily book times close together and meet both teachers to discuss your 
child’s attainment and progress on the same day. It will also allow for a showcase of your child’s learning and 
access to appointments with the Pastoral Manager, SENCO and the Senior Leadership Team. On Academic Review 
Days, school will be closed to all pupils. 
 
This communication will be followed with a more detailed ‘Key Dates’ document, which will be shared with you 
after the May half term break. 
 
If you have any questions about these dates or would like to discuss these further, please do not hesistate to 
contact me. 
 
Kind regards, 
 

 
Ms K Parkhouse 
(Headteacher) 
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Tyndale Primary School 
Term Dates for Academic Year 2022 - 2023 

 
 Term 1 Thursday 1st September 2022 - Friday 21st October 2022 

  
INSET Days in Term 1: 
Thursday 1st September 
Friday 2nd September 
Monday 5th September – Start of Term 1 for Whole School 
 

Term 2 Monday 31st October 2022 - Friday 16th December 2022 
  

INSET Days in Term 2: 
Monday 31st October 
Academic Review Day: 
Friday 18th November 2022 – School Closed to All Pupils 
 

Term 3 Tuesday 3rd January 2023 - Friday 10th February 2023 
  

INSET Days in Term 3: 
Tuesday 3rd January 2023 
 

Term 4 Monday 20th February 2023 - Friday 31st March 2023 
  

INSET Days in Term 4: 
Monday 20th February 2023 
Academic Review Day: 
Friday 17th March 2023 – School Closed to All Pupils 
 

Term 5 Monday 17th April 2023 - Friday 26th May 2023 
  

INSET Days in Term 5: 
Monday 17th April 2023 
 

Term 6 Monday 5th June 2023 - Friday 21st July 2023 
  

INSET Days in Term 6: 
Monday 5th June 2023 
 


